

BK 0230 PG 087-090



UCC

2002 00708

RICHARD N. TAKECHI REGISTER OF DEEDS DOUGLAS COUNTY, NE

2002 AUG 14 AH 8: 36

RECEIVED

Affects 10+60

Legal Description: (If not contained in instrument)

Return to:		

		-

	,

CONTACT AT FILI ROFF, ESQUI					
TOTT, LOGO.	スピットラーバー ロップ・シア・フィ	I			
GMENT TO: (Nar					
CAR, NEWMAN AMERICAN SC	I & KLEIMAN, P.C.				
		or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names	SPACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
	SPRAGUE DAWLEY, IN		IMIDOLE	NAME	SUFFIX
INAME		THAT HAVE	1110000		0.514.000
ROLL RD., P.C	D. BOX 29176	INDIANAPOLIS	STATE	POSTAL CODE 46229	COUNTR
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION INDIANA	1p. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any IN194344-051	
20.0000	LEGAL NAME - Insert only one of	Seblor name (2a or 2b) - do not ebbreviate or comb	ine names		
TNAME		FIRST NAME	MIDOLE	NAME	SUFFIX
		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
ORGANIZATION	2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #. if any	
	OF TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGNOR E BANK	t S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a or 3	3b)		
LA SALLE					
T NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
	CAR, NEWMAN AMERICAN SQ DLIS IN 46282 FULL LEGAL NAM NAME HARLAN T NAME ROLL RD., P.C ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR T NAME	FULL LEGAL NAME - Insert only gaz debtor name (16 NAME HARLAN SPRAGUE DAWLEY, IN IT NAME ROLL RD., P.O. BOX 29176 ADD'LINFO RE 16. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION CORPORATION OR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - Insert only gaz organization organization organization organization organization organization organization debtor	CAR, NEWMAN & KLEIMAN, P.C. AMERICAN SQUARE DLIS IN 46282 THE ABOVE FULL LEGAL NAME - Insert only gas debtor name (1s or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names NAME HARLAN SPRAGUE DAWLEY, INC. TOWNER TOWNER ROLL RD., P.O. BOX 29176 INDIANAPOLIS ADD'L INFO RE 1s. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION INDIANA OR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - Insert only gas debtor name (2s or 2b) - do not abbreviate or comb NAME TOWNER ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION INDIANA TOWNER TOWNER PIRST NAME CITY CORGANIZATION COTTY ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION 21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TOWNER ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION 21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TOWNER ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION 21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	CAR, NEWMAN & KLEIMAN, P.C. AMERICAN SQUARE DLIS IN 46282 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR THE ABO	CAR, NEWMAN & KLEIMAN, P.C. AMERICAN SQUARE DLIS IN 46282 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE FULL LEGAL NAME - Insert only gog debtor name (1s or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names NAME HARLAN SPRAGUE DAWLEY, INC. IT NAME FIRST NAME ADDILINFO RE 1st. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION INDIANA INDIANA INDIANA INDIANA IN194344-051 OR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - Insert only gog debtor name (2s or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names NAME T NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME IN194344-051 OR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - Insert only gog debtor name (2s or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names NAME T NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ADD'LINFO RE 2st. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 2st. ORGANIZATIONAL ID st. if any ORGANIZATION DEBTOR 2st. ORGANIZATIONAL ID st. if any ORGANIZATION DEBTOR 2st. ORGANIZATIONAL ID st. if any ORGANIZATION DEBTOR

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]	LESSEE/LESSOR	CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN	NON-L	JCC FILING
 This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed ESTATE RECORDS. Altech Addendum 	[for record] (or recorded)	in the REAL 7 Check to REC	QUEST SEARCH REPO FEE]	RT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors	Debtor 1	Debtor
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA							
012111-00007 DOUGLAS COUN	TY (NE) RECOR	RDER					

FILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV. 07/29/98)

Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY

Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years

Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home President — effective 30 years FILING OFFICE COPY -- NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM (FORM UCC1Ad) (REV. 07/29/98)

EXHIBIT A

(Nebraska - #232)

A parcel of land situated in the Northeast Quarter of the Southeast Quarter (NE1/4 SE1/4) of Section 34, Township 16 North, Range 11 East of the 6th P.M., in Douglas County, Nebraska, said parcel described as follows:

Commencing at the East Quarter Corner of said Section 34; thence along the Northerly line of said southeast Quarter, South 87 degrees 37 minutes 15 seconds West, 45.00 feet, to the Point of Beginning, thence continuing along said Northerly line, South 87 degrees 37 minutes 15 seconds West, 285.00 feet; thence parallel with the Easterly line of said Southeast Quarter, South 02 degrees 47 minutes 56 seconds East, 454.50 feet; thence parallel with the Northerly line of said Southeast Quarter, North 87 degrees 37 minutes 15 seconds East, 285.00 feet, to a point on the Westerly right-of-way line of 156th Street, as now established; thence along said Westerly right-of-way line, North 02 degrees, 47 minutes 56 seconds West, 454.50 feet, to the Point of Beginning.